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F1 View from bridge over the railway off the A5 to the west of Llanfairpwll VP-6/05
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F3 View from Wales Coast Path within Vaynol Park VP-6/14
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V

P
 R

e
f 
re

fe
rs

 t
o
 t
h
e
 v

ie
w

p
o
in

t 
re

fe
re

n
c
e
 f
o
r 

th
e
 V

ie
w

p
o
in

t 
A

s
s
e
s
s
m

e
n
t 
(D

o
c
u

m
e
n

t 
5
.8

.2
.2

) 

w
h

e
re

 t
h
e
 w

ir
e
fr

a
m

e
 a

n
d
 f
u
rt

h
e
r 

in
fo

rm
a
ti
o
n
 c

a
n

 b
e
 f
o
u
n
d
 o

n
 t
h
is

 p
h
o
to

m
o
n
ta

g
e
 l
o
c
a
ti
o
n



North Wales Connection Project

Environmental Statement

Photomontages

Document 5.29

Section A

Ref Title VP Ref *

A1 View from Llanbadrig Point near Ty’n-Llan and St Patrick’s Church VP-1/18

A2 View from Wales Coast Path near Porth Wylfa VP-1/29

A3 View from layby opposite Marine Terrace over Cemaes VP-1/34

A4 View from the A5025 between Tregele and Cemaes VP-1/02

A5 View from Maes Garnedd in Tregele VP-1/01

A6 View from Fford Felin near Bryngwyn and Cysgod-y-twr VP-1/04

A7 View north from the standing stones to the north-west of Llanfechell VP-1/05a

A8 View east from the standing stones to the north-west of Llanfechell VP-1/05b

A9 View from north-east edge of Llanfechell VP-1/11

A10 View from Penymorwdd VP-1/09

A11 View from Mynydd Mechell Special Landscape Area VP-1/16

A12 View from Bodewryd next to Church of St Mary VP-1/33

Location Plan

A5

A4

A6

A10

A9

A11

A1

A2

A12

A3

B5

B7

B10

B9

B8

B11

B6

B3

C5

C4

C7

C3

C6

C8

C9

C10

D1

D2

D3

E1

E2

E4

E3

E5

E6

F2

F1

F3

F5

F6

F7

F4

GILLESPIES
Westgate House, 44 Hale Road, Hale, Cheshire, WA14 2EX

T: +44 (0)161 928 7715  E:design.manchester@gillespies.co.uk
www.gillespies.co.uk

Client:

PHOTOMONTAGE POINTS

SECTION CUTLINES

EXISTING LINE

EXISTING MODIFIED LINE

NEW BUILD LINE

Project:

Drawing Title:

PHOTOMONTAGES OVERVIEW

M5381 - Wylfa NG

Drawing File Location:

Drawn: Checked: Approved: HJHJKC

Sheet Size:

Date:

Scale: 1:35,000

18/10/2017

A0 (841mm x 1189mm)

M5381 Wylfa - NG\Figures\GIS\LAYOUTS\VIEWPOINTS\Key Plans & Overview Maps
Rev Date Detail Made Chk'd App'd

1 18/10/17 Photomontages Overview KC HJ HJ

© Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 0100031673

A7 & A8

B4

B1 & B2

* VP Ref refers to the viewpoint reference for the Viewpoint Assessment (Document 5.8.2.2) 

where the wireframe and further information can be found on this photomontage location
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Viewpoint A1: View from Llanbadrig Point near 
Ty’n-Llan and St Patrick’s Church 
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5th April 2017 10.11

Viewpoint A2: View from Wales Coast Path near 
Porth Wylfa
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and Indicative Pylon Schedule (Document 5.3.2.1)

Background Mapping information has been reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map by permission of 
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Survey. National Grid Electricity - 100024241. National Grid Gas -100024886.

Grid Reference:

Elevation:

Viewer Height:

Date & Time of Photograph:

Horizontal Field of View: 90°
To be viewed at a comfortable 
arm’s length, principal distance 
when page printed at 841 mm x 
297 mm:

400 mm

Camera & Lens: Canon SLR & 50 mm lens

Project Title:

North Wales Connection Project

Photomontage Title:

237450, 393569

16.1 m

1.5 m

26th January 2017 10.59

Viewpoint A3: View from layby opposite Marine 
Terrace over Cemaes 
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22nd March 2017 13.45

Viewpoint A4: View from A5025 between Tregele 
and Cemaes
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and Indicative Pylon Schedule (Document 5.3.2.1)
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and Indicative Pylon Schedule (Document 5.3.2.1)
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Ordnance Survey on behalf of The controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office. ©Crown Copyright Ordnance 
Survey. National Grid Electricity - 100024241. National Grid Gas -100024886.
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Viewpoint A6: View from Fford Felin near 
Bryngwyn and Cysgod-y-Twr
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Viewpoint A7: View from the standing stones to 
the north-west of Llanfechell 
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Viewpoint A8: View from the standing stones to 
the north-west of Llanfechell
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Viewpoint A9: View from north-east edge of 
Llanfechell 
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Viewpoint A10: View from Penymorwydd
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Viewpoint A11: View from Mynydd Mechell 
Special Landscape Area
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Viewpoint A12: View from Bodewryd next to 
Church of St Mary




